
1 13 Kuric Peter SVK 2001 Dospelí

2 15 Luby Róbert SVK 1996 Dospelí

3 24 Matejička Filip SVK 2007 A(U18)

4 26 Matúšek Martin SVK 2006 A(U18)

5 25 Buček Filip SVK 2007 A(U18)

6 23 Štancel Sebastian SVK 2007 A(U18)

7 14 Fábric Jakub SVK 2003 Dospelí

8 7 Buček Tomáš SVK 2001 Dospelí

9 21 Šmilňák Martin SVK 2005 J(U20)

10 5 Repčík Marek SVK 1976 Dospelí

11 4 Gondžúr Juraj SVK 1977 Dospelí

12 20 Panchokha Kostiantyn UKR 2005 J(U20)

13 22 Hromada Filip SVK 2004 J(U20)

14 32 Tončko Peter SVK 2009 B(U16)

15 12 Matejíček Peter SVK 1999 Dospelí

16 36 Jakubec Šimon SVK 2009 B(U16)

17 1 Eckert Martin SVK 1977 Dospelí

18 28 Štancel Daniel SVK 2007 A(U18)

19 27 Nečej Martin SVK 2007 A(U18)

20 8 Hajdú Dávid SVK 2001 Dospelí

21 9 Kavecký Erik SVK 1998 Dospelí

22 10 Kavecký Dominik SVK 2000 Dospelí

23 35 Mihál Michal SVK 2009 B(U16)

24 16 Dzurech Michal SVK 1990 Dospelí

25 6 Krolák Peter SVK 1993 Dospelí

26 33 Bandura Peter SVK 2008 B(U16)

27 3 Kysela Marek SVK 1979 Dospelí

28 2 Dzivý Balucha Ondrej SVK 1979 Dospelí

29 29 Závodný Viliam SVK 2007 A(U18)

30 11 Kavecký Patrik SVK 2003 Dospelí

31 34 Ondrejka Timotej SVK 2008 B(U16)

32 31 Gajdošovci Oliver SVK 2008 B(U16)

MS SR DaM Bouldering
15. 4. 2023, Zvolen, Slovakia

Celkové výsledky

4 4 4 4 5 5 8 6

4 4 6 5 4 5 4 5

3 3 14 11 4 5 11 9

2 4 4 8 4 5 9 10

2 3 2 8 4 5 5 7

1 2 4 4 4 5 7 10

        4 5 13 17

        4 5 15 17

        4 4 11 6

        3 4 6 6

        3 3 6 5

        2 5 2 10

        2 5 2 14

        2 4 9 15

        2 3 4 5

        2 3 4 5

        2 3 4 5

        2 3 4 6

        2 3 7 8

        1 5 4 28

        1 4 2 10

        1 4 4 14

        1 3 1 4

        1 3 1 17

        1 3 2 5

        1 2 1 4

        1 1 2 2

        0 2 0 4

        0 2 0 7

        0 2 0 7

        0 2 0 16

        0 0 0 0

Por. Č.P. Meno Štát Rok narodenia
Veková
kategória

Finále

Top Zóna

Pokusy

Top Zóna

Kvali�kácia

Top Zóna

Pokusy

Top Zóna



1 32 Tončko Peter SVK 2009

2 36 Jakubec Šimon SVK 2009

3 35 Mihál Michal SVK 2009

4 33 Bandura Peter SVK 2008

5 34 Ondrejka Timotej SVK 2008

6 31 Gajdošovci Oliver SVK 2008

MS SR DaM Bouldering
15. 4. 2023, Zvolen, Slovakia

Celkové výsledky: B(U16)

        2 4 9 15

        2 3 4 5

        1 3 1 4

        1 2 1 4

        0 2 0 16

        0 0 0 0

Por. Č.P. Meno Štát Rok narodenia
Finále

Top Zóna

Pokusy

Top Zóna

Kvali�kácia

Top Zóna

Pokusy

Top Zóna



1 24 Matejička Filip SVK 2007

2 26 Matúšek Martin SVK 2006

3 25 Buček Filip SVK 2007

4 23 Štancel Sebastian SVK 2007

5 28 Štancel Daniel SVK 2007

6 27 Nečej Martin SVK 2007

7 29 Závodný Viliam SVK 2007

MS SR DaM Bouldering
15. 4. 2023, Zvolen, Slovakia

Celkové výsledky: A(U18)

3 3 14 11 4 5 11 9

2 4 4 8 4 5 9 10

2 3 2 8 4 5 5 7

1 2 4 4 4 5 7 10

        2 3 4 6

        2 3 7 8

        0 2 0 7

Por. Č.P. Meno Štát Rok narodenia
Finále

Top Zóna

Pokusy

Top Zóna

Kvali�kácia

Top Zóna

Pokusy

Top Zóna



1 21 Šmilňák Martin SVK 2005

2 20 Panchokha Kostiantyn UKR 2005

3 22 Hromada Filip SVK 2004

MS SR DaM Bouldering
15. 4. 2023, Zvolen, Slovakia

Celkové výsledky: J(U20)

        4 4 11 6

        2 5 2 10

        2 5 2 14

Por. Č.P. Meno Štát Rok narodenia
Finále

Top Zóna

Pokusy

Top Zóna

Kvali�kácia

Top Zóna

Pokusy

Top Zóna


